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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 44 2 Tchoudjang Nana Christelle12 26 10 Kamenova Kremena

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 77 Total Team
12 27 2 Tchoudjang Nana Christelle
10 22 6 Moma Bassoko Laetitia
5 9 10 Bikatal Berthrade Simone
8 38 Total Team
4 6 11 Ngon Ntame Victoire
2 8 2 Tchoudjang Nana Christelle
1 5 3 Tatchou Nyoyo Roline
4 61 Total Team
1 12 6 Moma Bassoko Laetitia
1 9 5 Asta Gamkoua Juliette
1 4 8 Eba'A Mballa Esther Canelle

13 Total Team
59 176 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 97 Total Team
11 19 10 Kamenova Kremena
9 18 5 Rabadzhieva Dobriana
7 11 17 Filipova Strashimira
4 24 Total Team
3 6 15 Dimitrova Nasya
1 4 17 Filipova Strashimira

8 73 Total Team
2 13 17 Filipova Strashimira
1 6 4 Kitipova Lora
1 6 10 Kamenova Kremena

17 Total Team
75 194 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CMR • Cameroun 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Fotso Mogoung Stephanie
2 Tchoudjang Nana Christelle
3 Tatchou Nyoyo Roline
4 Mekong À Iroume Fride OctavieL
5 Asta Gamkoua Juliette
6 Moma Bassoko Laetitia Crescence
7 Koulla Henriette Nadege
8 Eba'A Mballa Esther Canelle
9 Bilee Etoga Marthe ArmelleL

10 Bikatal Berthrade Simone Flore
11 Ngon Ntame Victoire Pauline L'Or
12 Fawziya Abdoulkarim
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 
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6
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2

1
11

2

5
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Coach:
Assistant:

Jean Rene AKONO (CMR)
Joseph NANE EONE (CMR)

BUL • Bulgaria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nenova Diana
4 Kitipova Lora
5 Rabadzhieva Dobriana
6 Zarkova Tsvetelina

10 Kamenova Kremena
12 Monova IvelinaL
14 Koleva Slavina
15 Dimitrova Nasya
16 Vasileva Elitsa
17 Filipova Strashimira
18 Nikolova Emiliya
19 Koleva Elena
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1
1

10

12

1
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Coach:
Assistant:

KUZYUTKIN Vladimir (RUS)
SHOPOV Petar (BUL)

Referees: GRIEDER S. (SUI) & HECKFORD N. (ENG)

BUL
CMR 0

3 25
16

25
20

25
23

75
59

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:26 1:17

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 90027.09.2014
Trieste
Palatrieste

Match duration:  Start: 10:30  End: 11:53  Total: 1:23
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Championship 2014
Pool B - 1st Round


